
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2 

55 

28 

23 

21 

22 

Name 

Diego LaRoque 

Kane Pexa 

Micheal Cruzade 

Gunnar Ray 

Michael Grundatto 

Parker Carroll 

Class 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

LO206 Jr2 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

Diff 

0.109 

10.425 

16.066 

17.062 

18.895 

Total Tm 

12:11.899 

12:12.008 

12:22.324 

12:27.965 

12:28.961 

12:30.794 

Best Tm 

51.818 

51.905 

52.393 

52.793 

52.919 

52.409 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/17/2019 7:02:43 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

0.109 

Avg. Speed 

48.203 

Best Lap Tm 

51.818 

Best Speed 

48.632 

Best Lap by 

2 - Diego LaRoque 

 

Winter Race #2 

LO206 Junior 2 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:47:18 

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

11/17/2019 13:00 


