

Winter Race #2 Sorted on Laps

LO206 Junior 2

CCW 2 Straights 0.700 miles

Main

11/17/2019 13:00

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:47:18

LO206 Jr2 1 2 Diego LaRoque LO206 Jr2 14 2 55 Kane Pexa LO206 Jr2 14 0.109	
2 55 Kane Pexa LO206 3r2 14 0.109	
	12:11.899 51.818
3 30 Michael Councide 1000000	12:12.008 51.905
3 28 Micheal Cruzade LO206 Jr2 14 10.425	12:22.324 52.393
4 23 Gunnar Ray LO206 Jr2 14 16.066	12:27.965 52.793
5 21 Michael Grundatto LO206 Jr2 14 17.062	12:28.961 52.919
6 22 Parker Carroll L0206 Jr2 14 18.895	12:30.794 52.409

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.109	48.203	51.818	48.632	2 - Diego LaRoque	
Chief of Timing & Scoring megan					

Race Director Brian

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: PKRA

Printed: 11/17/2019 7:02:43 PM